

City of Emeryville

Emeryville City Hall 1333 Park Avenue Emeryville, CA 94608 (510) 596-4300 phone (510) 450-7831 fax www.emeryville.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID-2019-038 Version: 1 Name: Parking Management Framework

Type:CC ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:1/28/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:2/19/2019Final action:2/19/2019

Title: Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Adopting A Framework For Paid Parking In

The North Hollis And Triangle Areas (CEQA Determination: Exempt Pursuant To CEQA Guidelines

Section 15301(c)). (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / Amber Evans)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Draft Resolution, 3. Exhibits A and B, 4. Late Correspondence - Ratcliff, 5. Late

Correspondence - Wareham, 6. APPROVED Resolution No. 19-20

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/19/2019	1	City Council	approve	Pass

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Adopting A Framework For Paid Parking In The North Hollis And Triangle Areas (CEQA Determination: Exempt Pursuant To CEQA Guidelines Section 15301(c)). (Charles S. Bryant / Chadrick Smalley / Amber Evans)
Staff recommends that the City Council approve the attached resolution adopting a framework for

paid parking in the North Hollis and Triangle areas of the City, including installation of parking meters and kiosks in locations generally as depicted in Exhibits A and B of the resolution.